:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9689655

Aug 08, 2024 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 302,801 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1111604 - 0.018821370 ETH®
46.06 USD

2 1111605 - 0.018990799 ETH®
46.48 USD

3 1111606 - 0.018989368 ETH®
46.47 USD

4 1111607 - 0.019004596 ETH®
46.51 USD

S 1111608 - 0.019007570 ETH®
46.52 USD

6 1111609 - 0.018968507 ETH&®
46.42 USD

7 1111610 - 0.018970988 ETH&®
46.43 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9689655
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/302801
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111604
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111605
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111606
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111607
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111608
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111609
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111610

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1111611

1111612

1111613

1111615

1111616

1111617

1111618

1111619

1111620

Validator Id

988056

Amount

- 0.018954430
46.39 USD

- 0.018941373
46.36 USD

- 0.018879746
46.21 USD

- 0.018954048
46.39 USD

- 0.018960062
46.40 USD

- 0.018998000
46.50 USD

- 0.018978606
46.45 USD

- 0.018835718
46.10 USD

- 0.018982519
46.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.045809776
112.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111611
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111612
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111613
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111615
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111616
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111617
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111618
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111619
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1111620
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/988056

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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